AAI CARGO LOGSTICS & ALLIED SERVICES CO. LTD.

Interaction/document verification schedule (station/position wise) through video
conferencing mode is fixed as under. Call letter with mentioning of V.C. Link is
also being sent separately by IT Deptt., to all eligible candidates, on their
registered e.mail ID :-

Goa Airport -
28th March, 2022 (Monday)

10:15 hours onwards - Supervisor (Security)

Goa Airport
29th March, 2022 (Tuesday)

10:15 hours onwards - Executive (Security)
12:15 hours onwards - Certified Security Screeners

Goa & Madurai Airport -
30th March, 2022 (Wednesday)

10:15 hours onwards - MTS/Loaders (Goa Airport)
12:15 hours onwards - MTS/Loaders (Madurai Airport)

Madurai Airport -
31st March, 2022 (Thursday)

10:15 hours onwards - Executive (Security)
12:15 hours onwards - Certified Security Screeners

Madurai Airport -
01st April, 2022 (Friday)

10:15 hours onwards - Supervisor (Security)

Guwahati Airport
04th April, 2022 (Monday)

10:15 hours onwards - Certified Security Screeners

Guwahati Airport
05th April, 2022 (Tuesday)

10:15 hours onwards - Supervisor (Security)

Pune Airport
06th April, 2022 (Wednesday)

10:15 hours onwards - Executive (Security)
11:00 hours onwards - Certified Security Screeners



14:15 hours onwards - Supervisor (Security)

CHIAL - Mohali/Chandigarh (07th April, 2022 - Thursday)

10:15 hours onwards - Supervisor (Security)
14:30 hours onwards - Certified Security Screeners

Bhubaneswar Airport
08th April, 2022 (Friday)

10:15 hours onwards - Executive (Security)
14:15 hours onwards - Supervisor (Security)

Bhubaneswar / Raipur Airport
11th April, 2022 (Monday)

10:15 hours onwards - Certified Security Screeners (Bhubaneswar Apt)
12:30 hours onwards - Executive (Security) - Raipur
14:15 hours onwards - Supervisor (Security) - Raipur

Raipur / Ranchi Airport
12th April, 2022 (Tuesday)

10:30 hours onwards - Certified Security Screeners (Raipur)
11:45 hours onwards - Executive (Security) - Ranchi
14:30 hours onwards = Supervisor (Security) - Ranchi

Bhubaneswar / Raipur / Ranchi Airport
13th April, 2022 (Tuesday)

10:30 hours onwards - MTS/Loaders - Bhubaneswar
12:30 hours onwards - MTS/loaders - Ranchi
15:30 hours onwards - MTS/Loaders - Raipur

In case of any issue, related to above, please write at hr.chq@aaiclas.aero

-sd-
HR Deptt., AAICLAS
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